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Polet KUP 2014
Sombor, 15.2.2014

Disciplina 26 Muški, 200m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno
15.2.2014 - 19:19 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2010

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

A

1. ZLATICS, Patrik 98 Bajai Spartacus SC 2:26.62 557 38.38 36.91
2. BIZVURM, Bence 98 Kaposvari Sport Iskosa Kasi2:36.12 461 41.45 41.40
3. CULIN, Fran 97 Osijek 2:41.85 414 42.58 43.09
4. DRAGICEVIC, Stefan 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:43.37 402 37.19 40.97 42.02 43.19
5. VUČKOVIĆ, Luka 00 Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas 2:54.48 330
6. HEGEDUS, Ármin 00 Bajai Spartacus SC 2:57.43 314 45.50 45.01
7. GAGRO, Matko 98 Vinkovacki Pk 2:59.16 305 40.89 46.68 46.49 45.10
8. DEDIC, Lazar 00 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor2:59.61 303 47.49 45.19
9. ZORKIC, Branislav 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:02.26 290 47.82 46.28

10. GACIC, Andreja 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra3:04.27 280 43.22 47.92 47.35 45.78
11. KOLOVIC, Marko 02 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 3:05.35 275 43.61 47.86 47.47 46.41
12. MIHHAJLOVIC, Milan 02 Pk"Swim Star"Becej 3:06.55 270 43.58 48.40 47.66 46.91
13. TUFEGDZIC, Luka 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:08.77 261 44.40 47.65 48.61 48.11
14. FERMANOVIC, Borislav 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti3:09.04 260 44.64 47.84 48.85 47.71
15. VULOVIC, Nikola 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra3:09.42 258 43.08 48.35 49.47 48.52
16. MALOCA, Toni 98 Vinkovacki Pk 3:13.17 243 2:11.24
17. MIZDRAK, Ognjen 01 Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas 3:14.16 240 44.31 51.22 50.32 48.31
18. KOVACEV, Uros 03 Pk"Swim Star"Becej 3:15.20 236 45.04 51.07 49.55 49.54
19. SEVO, Marko 01 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad3:15.58 234 44.12 49.76 50.41 51.29
20. RADOJICIC, Vukasin 02 "VRBAS" Vrbas 3:19.74 220 46.18 50.96
21. RASKOVIC, Miro 03 Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas 3:23.42 208 45.32 50.25 51.55 56.30
22. FEMIC, Milos 03 "VRBAS" Vrbas 3:23.84 207 47.58 52.04 53.71 50.51
23. LUKIC, Jan 02 Osijek 3:24.34 205 48.37 51.67 52.44 51.86
24. LJUBOJA, Andrija 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra3:32.87 182 46.78 54.03 56.76 55.30
25. DJUKIC, Strahinja 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:37.89 169 48.51 56.00
26. NIKOLIC, Nikola 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra3:47.14 149 53.21 58.12 56.73 59.08
27. DJURIC, Mateja 03 Pk"Swim Star"Becej 3:48.91 146 51.22 58.64 1:01.80 57.25
28. KAMPFER, Luka 03 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:56.72 132 53.61 59.24 1:01.88 1:01.99
29. CANEPA, Ivan 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra3:59.38 128 56.20 1:00.31 1:03.19 59.68
30. GOLIJANIN, Vuk 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra4:02.11 123 54.74 1:03.71 1:02.48 1:01.18
31. PIPERKOVIC, Antonio 03 Vinkovacki Pk 4:02.74 122 1:02.98 54.74 1:02.58 1:02.44
32. MEDIC, Mihajlo 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra4:06.43 117 54.94 1:02.49 1:04.92 1:04.08
33. BOSNJAKOVIC, Filip Jakob02 Vinkovacki Pk 4:09.41 113 57.64 1:03.90 1:04.62 1:03.25
34. LONCAR, MAtej 03 Vinkovacki Pk 4:13.51 107 56.84 1:06.24 1:05.24 1:05.19
35. PFAFF, Matej 03 Vinkovacki Pk 4:54.52 68 1:05.44 1:16.82 1:15.81 1:16.45

DSQ KATIC, Dusan 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 54.19 1:58.74
DSQ EBERHARDT, Luka 02 Vinkovacki Pk 48.14 55.48 51.40
DSQ KNEZEVIC, Petar 01 Osijek 48.05 56.57 56.66
DSQ RODIC, Nikola 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 50.29 55.44 56.83
DSQ PLAVSIC, Nikola 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 51.43 55.98 55.07

B

1. DRAGICEVIC, Stefan 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:43.37 402 37.19 40.97 42.02 43.19
2. VUČKOVIĆ, Luka 00 Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas 2:54.48 330
3. HEGEDUS, Ármin 00 Bajai Spartacus SC 2:57.43 314 45.50 45.01
4. DEDIC, Lazar 00 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor2:59.61 303 47.49 45.19
5. ZORKIC, Branislav 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:02.26 290 47.82 46.28
6. VULOVIC, Nikola 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra3:09.42 258 43.08 48.35 49.47 48.52
7. MIZDRAK, Ognjen 01 Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas 3:14.16 240 44.31 51.22 50.32 48.31
8. SEVO, Marko 01 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad3:15.58 234 44.12 49.76 50.41 51.29
9. CANEPA, Ivan 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra3:59.38 128 56.20 1:00.31 1:03.19 59.68

DSQ KNEZEVIC, Petar 01 Osijek 48.05 56.57 56.66
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C

1. GACIC, Andreja 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra3:04.27 280 43.22 47.92 47.35 45.78
2. KOLOVIC, Marko 02 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 3:05.35 275 43.61 47.86 47.47 46.41
3. MIHHAJLOVIC, Milan 02 Pk"Swim Star"Becej 3:06.55 270 43.58 48.40 47.66 46.91
4. TUFEGDZIC, Luka 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:08.77 261 44.40 47.65 48.61 48.11
5. FERMANOVIC, Borislav 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti3:09.04 260 44.64 47.84 48.85 47.71
6. KOVACEV, Uros 03 Pk"Swim Star"Becej 3:15.20 236 45.04 51.07 49.55 49.54
7. RADOJICIC, Vukasin 02 "VRBAS" Vrbas 3:19.74 220 46.18 50.96
8. RASKOVIC, Miro 03 Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas 3:23.42 208 45.32 50.25 51.55 56.30
9. FEMIC, Milos 03 "VRBAS" Vrbas 3:23.84 207 47.58 52.04 53.71 50.51

10. LUKIC, Jan 02 Osijek 3:24.34 205 48.37 51.67 52.44 51.86
11. LJUBOJA, Andrija 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra3:32.87 182 46.78 54.03 56.76 55.30
12. DJUKIC, Strahinja 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:37.89 169 48.51 56.00
13. NIKOLIC, Nikola 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra3:47.14 149 53.21 58.12 56.73 59.08
14. DJURIC, Mateja 03 Pk"Swim Star"Becej 3:48.91 146 51.22 58.64 1:01.80 57.25
15. KAMPFER, Luka 03 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:56.72 132 53.61 59.24 1:01.88 1:01.99
16. GOLIJANIN, Vuk 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra4:02.11 123 54.74 1:03.71 1:02.48 1:01.18
17. PIPERKOVIC, Antonio 03 Vinkovacki Pk 4:02.74 122 1:02.98 54.74 1:02.58 1:02.44
18. MEDIC, Mihajlo 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra4:06.43 117 54.94 1:02.49 1:04.92 1:04.08
19. BOSNJAKOVIC, Filip Jakob02 Vinkovacki Pk 4:09.41 113 57.64 1:03.90 1:04.62 1:03.25
20. LONCAR, MAtej 03 Vinkovacki Pk 4:13.51 107 56.84 1:06.24 1:05.24 1:05.19
21. PFAFF, Matej 03 Vinkovacki Pk 4:54.52 68 1:05.44 1:16.82 1:15.81 1:16.45

DSQ KATIC, Dusan 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 54.19 1:58.74
DSQ EBERHARDT, Luka 02 Vinkovacki Pk 48.14 55.48 51.40
DSQ RODIC, Nikola 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 50.29 55.44 56.83
DSQ PLAVSIC, Nikola 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 51.43 55.98 55.07


